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SNTE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBS BATCH 2oL9

THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2019

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

02.12.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am lron (Lectures) Bl 6.9, 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

03.12.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 3'4 Dr.Anju

05.12.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Nucleotide Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 6.3 Dr.Asha

06.12.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Heme Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 6.11 Dr.Sneha

09.12.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am lron (Lectures) Bl 6.9, 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

10.12.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Phosphorus, Sulphur, lodine (SDL) Bl 6.9, 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

12.12.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Nucleotide Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 6.3 Dr.Asha

13.12.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 3.4 Dr.Anju

16.12.2019

To

23.12.2019

First lnternal Assessment

26.12.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Hemoglobin (Lectures) Bl 6.'12 Dr.Prabhakaran

27.122019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Heme Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 6.'t1 Dr.Sneha

28.12.2019 Saturday 10.00-12.00 am Early Clinical Exposure Vitamins, Minerals (SGD)

Dr.Asha,

Dr.Sneha,

Dr. Anju

30.12.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Plasma Protein (Lectures) 8l.5.2 Dr.Sneha

31.12.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Hemoglobin (Lectures) Bl 6.12 Dr.Prabhakaran

Dr.Asha Augusthy

Professor & HOD

Department of Biochemistry
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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBs BATCH zoLg

PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2019

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

02.12.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Estimation of Total Protein

(DOAP) Bt 11.21
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

a3"12.2019 Tuesday

04.12.2019 Wednesday
Lipid Chemistry (SGD)

814.1

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr. Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R
05.12.2019 Thursday

09.12.2019 Monday

'10 00-12.00 am

Estimation of Albumin

(DOAP) Bl 11.8
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

10.12.2019 Tuesday

11.12.2019 Wednesday

lnternal -Theory Viva

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani,Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R
12.12.2019 Thursday

16.12.2019To

23.12.2019
First lnternal Assessment

24.12.2019 Tuesday Holiday - Christmas Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr.Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R,

Dr.Nesrin, Mrs. Arathy

25.12.2019 Wednesday Holiday - Christmas

26.12.2019 Thursday
Estimation of Urea

(DOAP) Bt 11.21

30.12.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Estimation of Urea

(DOAP) Bt 11.21
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

31.12.2019 Tuesday

01.01.2020 Wednesday
Nucleotide Chemistry

(sGD) Bl 6.2

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr. Desigamani,Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R02.01.2020 Thursday Holiday - Mannam Jayanthi

Sz
Dr.Asha Mgusthy

Professor & HOD

Department of BiochemistrY
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